
 

 

David S. Ferriero, Archivist of the United States 
Bi-weekly Calendar 

Monday,  July 9, 2012 – Friday, July 20, 2012 
Archivist David S. Ferriero’s bi-weekly calendar is published to promote transparency and open 
government at the National Archives and Records Administration (NARA).  You can expect to 
find major calendar items by date, including attendees and their affiliation.    
 
Monday, July 9, 2012  
         
 Tuesday, July 10, 2012 
 Former Members of Congress Dinner  
 NARA Public Program: “The Jobs Crisis: Exploring History and Debate” 
    
Wednesday, July 11, 2012 
  NARA Management Team Meeting 
  Wikimania Reception at the Library of Congress 
   
Thursday, July 12, 2012 
 Site visit of the Ford Museum in Grand Rapids, Michigan 

Ford Museum Foundation Celebration of Collaboration with the National Constitution 
Center in Grand Rapids, MI 
   
Friday, July 13, 2012 
  Open Government meeting 
     
Saturday, July 14, 2012 
  Speech at Wikimania 2012 Conference at George Washington University 
 
Monday, July 16, 2012 
  Greetings to the National Institute on Genealogical Research 
  Meet and Greet with representatives from the CIA 
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Tuesday, July 17, 2012 
  Quarterly Meeting with NARA Union Representatives 
   
Wednesday, July 18, 2012 

NARA Management Team Meeting 
Remarks to managers from Research Services 
Foundation Member Open House at Archives I 

 
Thursday, July 19, 2012 
  Speech at NAGAR-COSA Conference in Santa Fe, New Mexico 
               
Friday, July 20, 2012 
  Meet and Greet with group from Simmons College 
 
  
  


